10K
10K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
10K
10K
5K
5K
5K
10K
10K
5K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
Kids Fun Run
10K
10K
10K
10K
5K
10K
10K
5K
10K
10K
5K
10K
10K
5K
10K
10K
10K
10K
Kids Fun Run
5K

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Clydesdale
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Clydesdale

Age Group

Michelle M
John
Christy
David
Sonja
Gary
Marcia
Melanie
Colleen
Emily
Jackie
Elise
Sue
Tammy
Lana
Lisa
Amy
Dan
Michael
Douglas
Emmanuel
Liz
Wendy
Kara
Laura
Ron
Laura
Samuel
Griffin
Sandra
Jennifer
Sheila
Nichole
Cori
Sean
Vickie
Michelle
Chase
Kim
Kathleen
Brian
Kari
Karen
Linda
faith
Kristin
Ed
Riley
Johanna

Anderson
Arnett
Barich
Belisle
Benston
Borgstadt
Borgstadt
Bourke
Brockberg
Brockberg
Brown
Buchman
Buchman
Cain
Carlson
Carlson
Charpentier
Charpentier
Connolly
Cran
DARNE
Davis
Davis
DeMarie
Determan
Dockery
Domine
Domine
Dunigan
Dunigan
Ehlke
Engert
Eslinger
Farmer
Finnegan
Finnegan
Fleischhacker
Franzen
Ganzel
Gibbons
Gindorff
Goodson
Graham
Green
Grendzinski
Haagensen
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hartzell

Roseville

Circle Pines

St. Louis Park
Somerset

forest lake
River Falls
River Falls
Wyoming

Hugo

Hugo

Forest Lake
Stillwater
Stillwater
White Bear Lake
WBL

Harris
Woodbury
Scandia
Shoreview
White Bear Lake
WOODBURY
Arden Hills
Stillwater

St. Paul
Stillwater
Mahtomedi
Menomonee Falls
Menomonee Falls
Blaine

Blaine

Ham Lake
Woodbury
Blaine

Hugo

Stillwater
Stillwater
Forest Lake
Minneapolis
Andover

Forest Lake
Oakdale

Eagan

Oakdale

Arden Hills
blaine

Richfield
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Vadnais Heights

49
61
35
54
42
57
54
34
42
11
41
17
45
46
27
24
26
50
58
48
41
53
32
27
31
63
26
28

31
29
46
27
39
47
46
16
28
32
55
23
43
37
49
34
41
41

36



10K
5K
10K
5K
5K
10K
10K
5K
10K
10K
10K
5K
5K
10K
10K
10K
10K
5K
10K
5K
10K
10K
10K
5K
5K
5K
5K
10K
10K
5K
10K
10K
10K
5K
5K
10K
5K
10K
10K
5K
5K
5K
10K
10K
10K
5K
10K
5K
5K

Age Group
Athena

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Athena

Clydesdale
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Christine
Regina
Michelle
Ed

Mary
Adam
Heather
Nathan
Megan
Aaron
Claudia
MarySue
Brent
lindsay
Paul
Sarah
Larry
Mike
Renee
Julie
Mary
Jeff

julie
Aimee
Jane
Mark
Sara
Brenda
Herb
Herb
Merl
Rosemary
Keri
Laura
Tim
Shayna
Mary
Brian
Jackie
Evan
Katherine
Tim
Mary
Charlotte
Teresa
Amy
Jonathan
Scott
Bruce

Hedberg
Hoban
Hoemann
Hudella
Hyberg
Iding
Jacobson
Jacobson
Jeans
Jennings
Jennings
Jensen
Johnson
johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Junkermeier
Kaiser
Kallio
Klein
Kleingarn
Kletti
kraai
Krebsbach
Krebsbach
Krebsbach
Krebsbach
Kuhn
Lefler
Lefler
Lensing
Lensing
Lewis
Lindwall
Litzinger
Loftsgaarden
Lunzer
Maas
Maas
Magnuson
Martin
Martin
Mathisen
McGuire
Minet
Mortensen
Moxley
Myren
Nelson

Cambridge
Roseville
Shoreview
NorthBranch
Roseville
Lansing
Forest Lake
Forest Lake
Blaine
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Anoka
Minneapolis
Hudson

White Bear Township

NEW HOPE

White Bear Lake

forest lake
New Hope
Roseville
Minneapolis
Dellwood

white bear lake

Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Ham Lake
Edina

Edina
Mounds View
Mounds View
Blaine

Hugo
Roseville
Shoreview
Stillwater
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hugo

New Brighton
New Brighton
Woodbury
New Hope
Blaine
Woodbury
Stillwater
Maple Grove
Roseville

ZZZZ7Z

I

N
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

SEEEEEE

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

49
32
43
47
64
29
33
34
33
28
27
48
32
26
45
25
75
49
38
42
26
38
34
16
47
50
14
39
66
66
60
57
38
34
45
26
53
52
48
20
42
44
58
25
35
41
28
46
63



5k

10K

10K

10K

10K

Kids Fun Run
Kids Fun Run
10K

Kids Fun Run
10K

5K

5K

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

5K

10K

5K

10K

10K

5K

5K

10K

10K

5K

5K

5K

10K

5K

5K

5K

5K

10K

Kids Fun Run
5K

10K

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Athena

Clydesdale
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Clydesdale
Age Group
Age Group
Athena

Clydesdale
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

Age Group
Age Group

Mark
Carla
Lois
Elke
Abigail
Addison
Brennan
Cara
Carter
Mike
Denise
cheryl
Rachel
Sherri
Shane
Leia
Phil
Amy
lynnette
leonard
Paul
Dale
Boni
Craig
Julia
Miranda
Gloria
Sara
Carl
Gerald
Carole
Scott
Lydia
Melissa
Christine
Michael
Shane
Katie

Nelson
Nielsen
Nilson
O\'Brien-Kletti
Olson
Pavek
Pavek
Pavek
Pavek
Pavek

Pech

pexa
Pultratz
Quinn
Ramnarine
Ritt

Saari
Savino
Showers
sonterre
Sorensen
Stavish
Stockel
Stockel
Stodola
Ten Napel
Tessier
Vipond
Wegner
Weightman
Weiland
Weiland
WEINAND
WEINAND
Wiegert
Wiegert
Zindel
Zirbes

Ham Lake
White Bear Lake
Minneapolis
Dellwood
Minneapolis
Rosemount
Rosemount
Rosemount
Rosemount
Rosemount
Shoreview
Eagan

Vadnais Heights
North st Paul
White Bear Lake
St Paul Park
Shoreview
Woodbury

White Bear Township
White Bear Township

Brooklyn Park
White Bear Lake
Lindstrom
Lindstrom

Ham Lake

Ham lake

Gem Lake
White Bear Lake
Birchwood
White Bear Lake
Champlin
Champlin
Waconia
Waconia

saint paul

saint paul
Roseville

Saint Louis Park

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN

38
55
55
37
32

39
10
43
46
48
27
49
37
31
66
27
38
60
33
46
51
54
32
33
54
39
72
58
42
52
16
42
40

42
25



